
Safety Data Sheet 

Product Identifier 

Product Form: 

Product Name: 

Intended Use of the Product: 

Company Name: 

Emergency Telephone Number 

Emergency Number: 

CompanyTelephone Number: 

SDS Revision Date: 

1 : Identification 

Mixture 

Mold releasant 

2: Hazards identification of the product 

Classification of the Substance or Mixture 

Classification (GHS-US) 

Simple Asphyxiation 

Flam. Aerosol 2: 

Liquefied gas: 

Label Elements 

GHS-US Labeling : 

Hazard Pictograms (GHS-US): 

H223

H280 

GHS02 

10/08/2015 

GH04 

CHEMTEL, ACCOUNT #MIS4594445 COLLECT CALLS ACCEPTED
24 HR EMERGENCY TELEPHONE: 
USA, CANADA, PUERTO RICO & US VIRGIN ISLANDS 1-800-255-3924 
AUSTRALIA: 1-300-954-583  BRAZIL: 0-800-591-6042 CHINA: 400-120-0751 
INDIA: 000-800-100-4086 MEXICO: 01-800-099-0731 ALL OTHER COUNTRIES: 1-813-248-0585
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ITEM# 75-003-C  CASTALDO SILICONE RELEASE SPRAY
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ITEM# 75-003-C

Export
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Romanoff International Supply Corporation
9 Deforest Street
Amityville, NY 11701 US
Tel: 631-842-2400


































